

## City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER

PO No. 4500104249

Date: 08/31/2018 Page 1 of 1

Ship To:

City of San Diego Billing Contact for Delivery Address Bill To:

SPECIAL PROMOTIONAL PROGRAMS Ste 1326 1200 THIRD AVE SAN DIEGO CA 92101 **Billing Contact:** Whitney Roux

Telephone:

E-Mail:WROUX@SANDIEGO.GOV

Vendor: Scripps Ranch Theatre

10755-F Scripps Poway Parkway

#187

San Diego CA 92131-3921

Terms:

within 20 days Due net

**Delivery Terms:** FOB Destination

Buyer: Ana Garcia

**Telephone:** 619-236-6150

Vendor ID:10023931Telephone:E-Mail:development@scrippsranchthe

E-Mail: AnaG@sandiego.gov

						E-Mail. AllaG@Salluleg0.gov				
Line #	Serv#	Item ID/Description Service Description	Del.Date	Quanti	ity/Ord UoM	Unit Price/Prc U Conv Factor		Exter	nded Price	
1	FY19 TOT Contr	ract- Scripps Ranch Theatre	06/30/2019	26	6,833 EA	1.00 EA		USD	26,833.00	
	culture services public art, classe is funded by TO Appropriations C Adopted Budget Programs. Nonp SDMC 31.0201. 22.2703. This contract's s Protocols Exempl esources Depart Department Cor Email: wroux@s Phone: 619-236 Reimbursement period July 1, 20 Payment terms in		eract d FY19 FY19 nal Licenses per DCP per SDMC ng an R							
The Term	ns and Conditions	s of this Purchase Order are available at ht	tp://www.sandiego.go	ov/purchasi	ng/vendor	Line Item Tota			26,833.00 0.00	
To 6:55:	ro promot		onto and invelor	- ا امرین الم					00.000.00	
To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; all invoices must be directed to <i>Billing</i> Contact person at <i>Bill-To</i> address listed above					PO Total	\$	,	26,833.00		